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Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja Klubowa  

do Kryształowego Pistoletu IGLICY 2012 

po zawodach 07/08/2012 

 

PSP 10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 10.I 8.II 6.III 3.IV 8.V 5.VI 3.VII 7.VIII SUMA 
1 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin IGLICA 70 70   70 58   64 58 390 

2 JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr IGLICA 64 58 64 48 36 64 52 28 350 

3 STRÓŻAŃSKA Urszula IGLICA 58 28   52 64   24 70 296 

4 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil IGLICA 40 52 58 44 40 40 28 11 274 

5 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina IGLICA 52 44 40 36 17 48 7   237 

6 KASINOW Waldemar IGLICA       64 70   70 24 228 

7 KALITA Andrzej IGLICA 24         70 48 64 206 

8 WOŹNY Robert IGLICA   48 48 40 48       184 

9 REISCH Piotr IGLICA   20   58   52 44   174 

10 DREWNOWSKI Andrzej IGLICA         28 28 40 44 140 

11 CIUPIŃSKI Maciej IGLICA   64 70           134 

12 HOPPE Hubert IGLICA 20 17 52 32 11       132 

13 NASALSKI Robert IGLICA 32 11 20 17 24 17 9 14 124 

14 BIERNAT Piotr IGLICA 36 36 28     20     120 

15 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 28 14   20 14 24 3   103 

16 PSZCZÓŁKOWSKI Kamil IGLICA   40 44           84 

17 MAZUR Piotr IGLICA           32 36   68 

18 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA       28 32       60 

19 KOSTRZYŃSKI Hubert IGLICA           58     58 

19 NOWAKOWSKI Krzysztof IGLICA             58   58 

21 SZYMBORSKI Tomasz IGLICA         52       52 

21 URBAŃSKI Łukasz ZKS               52 52 

23 KARLIK Leszek ZKS               48 48 

23 WOŁK Maciej IGLICA 48               48 

25 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA           44     44 

25 KOSIERADZKI Maciej IGLICA         44       44 

25 WRÓBEL Artur IGLICA 44               44 

28 PRZEŹDZIAK Jacek IGLICA 17 24             41 

29 KUBIK Michał ZKS               40 40 

30 DOMERADZKI Michał IGLICA           36     36 

30 KACPRZAK Krzysztof IGLICA               36 36 

30 KOWALCZYK Piotr IGLICA     36           36 

33 DEPTUŁA Rafał IGLICA             14 20 34 

34 CZARNECKI Maciej IGLICA               32 32 

34 MIKLASZEWSKI Kazimierz IGLICA             32   32 

34 POPEK Maciej IGLICA     32           32 

34 SCHIELE Magdalena IGLICA   32             32 

38 KALINOWSKI Maciej IGLICA   3 14   9       26 

39 CEGIELSKI Marcin IGLICA     24           24 

39 DZIERŻANOWSKI Janusz IGLICA       24         24 

41 PIŁAT Piotr IGLICA         20       20 

41 SZCZEPAŃSKI Maciej IGLICA             20   20 

41 SZPYTMA Mariusz IGLICA   9 11           20 
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PSP 10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 10.I 8.II 6.III 3.IV 8.V 5.VI 3.VII 7.VIII SUMA 
44 DUNAJ Wojciech IGLICA             1 17 18 

45 SKRZYP Piotr IGLICA     17           17 

45 TORKANDAM Edyta IGLICA             17   17 

47 MATYSIAK Michał IGLICA           11   5 16 

48 JABŁOŃSKI Piotr -           14     14 

48 LUTY Krzysztof IGLICA 14               14 

50 OSĘKA Bohdan IGLICA           9   3 12 

50 ROSZKOWSKI Cezary IGLICA   5     7       12 

52 KARST Andrzej IGLICA             11   11 

52 ROWIŃSKI Jacek IGLICA   1     3 7     11 

54 BORKOWSKI Marek IGLICA               9 9 

55 PĘTLAK Bartosz IGLICA   7             7 

55 SZYMAŃSKI Andrzej IGLICA               7 7 

57 KANIA Tomasz IGLICA             5   5 

57 LESZKO Monika -           5     5 

57 ŻMIJEWSKI Zbigniew IGLICA         5       5 
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PSP 20 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 10.I 8.II 6.III 3.IV 8.V 5.VI 3.VII 7.VIII SUMA 

1 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin IGLICA 70 64   64 70   70 70 408 

2 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil IGLICA 52 58 58 58 64 44 48 40 338 

3 JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr IGLICA 58 52 52 52 40 58 52 44 324 

4 NASALSKI Robert IGLICA 48 44 48 24 28 36 9 48 252 

5 STRÓŻAŃSKA Urszula IGLICA 40 36   40 44   11 64 235 

6 KASINOW Waldemar IGLICA       70 48   44 58 220 

7 WOŹNY Robert IGLICA   48 64 48 58       218 

8 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina IGLICA 64   44 32 36   17   193 

9 KALITA Andrzej IGLICA           70 40 52 162 

10 REISCH Piotr IGLICA   40   44   48 20   152 

11 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 36 28   20 24 32 5   145 

12 CIUPIŃSKI Maciej IGLICA   70 70           140 

13 MAZUR Piotr IGLICA           64 32   96 

14 CEGIELSKI Marcin IGLICA   32       40     72 

15 SZCZEPAŃSKI Maciej IGLICA             64   64 

16 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA       28 32       60 

17 NOWAKOWSKI Krzysztof IGLICA             58   58 

18 DEPTUŁA Rafał IGLICA             24 32 56 

18 PRZEŹDZIAK Jacek IGLICA 32 24             56 

19 KOSIERADZKI Maciej IGLICA         52       52 

19 KOSTRZYŃSKI Hubert IGLICA           52     52 

22 DUNAJ Wojciech IGLICA             14 36 50 

22 WOŁK Maciej IGLICA 44               44 

24 KANIA Tomasz IGLICA             36   36 

24 RING Paulina IGLICA       36         36 

26 KARST Andrzej IGLICA             28   28 

27 TORKANDAM Edyta IGLICA             7   7 
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PCZ 10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 10.I 8.II 6.III 3.IV 8.V 5.VI 3.VII 7.VIII SUMA 
1 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin IGLICA 70 64   70 70   70 70 414 

2 JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr IGLICA 64 44 64 64 58 70 52 48 372 

3 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina IGLICA 58 58 32 44 48 32 48   288 

4 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil IGLICA 36 5 28 58 32 40 58 58 282 

5 KALITA Andrzej IGLICA 7 48   48 64 58     225 

6 WOŹNY Robert IGLICA   52 58 52 52       214 

7 CZYŻEWSKI Grzegorz   40   44     44   40 168 

8 NASALSKI Robert IGLICA 44 17 11 32 17 28 11 20 158 

9 REISCH Piotr IGLICA   32   36   52 32   152 

10 CIUPIŃSKI Maciej IGLICA   70 70           140 

11 DREWNOWSKI Andrzej IGLICA         40 36 20 36 132 

12 ŚWISTAK Paweł IGLICA 52 20 17   28   14   131 

13 KASINOW Waldemar IGLICA 48         64     112 

14 HOPPE Hubert IGLICA 32   5 40 11       88 

15 BIERNAT Piotr IGLICA 17 7 48     14     86 

16 DUNAJ Wojciech IGLICA             36 44 80 

16 GRONOWICZ Ewelina IGLICA 9 14 9 17 14   17   80 

18 NOWAKOWSKI Krzysztof IGLICA   36         40   76 

19 ŻOCHOWSKI Marek IGLICA               70 70 

20 KANIA Tomasz IGLICA             64   64 

21 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 11 11   20 5 9 5   61 

22 DEPTUŁA Rafał IGLICA             24 32 56 

22 PIŁAT Piotr IGLICA     20   36       56 

24 CHAŁKa Piotr IGLICA       28 24       52 

24 KOWALCZYK Piotr IGLICA     52           52 

24 MAKARUK Tomasz IGLICA 24 28             52 

24 URBAŃSKI Łukasz ZKS               52 52 

28 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA           48     48 

28 PSZCZÓŁKOWSKI Kamil IGLICA   24 24           48 

30 LUTY Krzysztof IGLICA 20 3   24         47 

31 SZPYTMA Mariusz IGLICA   9 36           45 

32 MIKLASZEWSKI Kazimierz IGLICA             44   44 

32 ROSZKOWSKI Cezary IGLICA   1     7 11 1 24 44 

32 SZYMBORSKI Tomasz IGLICA         44       44 

35 GAJDAMOWICZ Jarosław IGLICA     40           40 

35 SCHIELE Magdalena IGLICA   40             40 

37 KACPRZAK Krzysztof IGLICA               28 28 

37 SZCZEPAŃSKI Maciej IGLICA             28   28 

37 WRÓBEL Artur IGLICA 28               28 

40 MALICKI Tomasz IGLICA           24     24 

41 KOSIERADZKI Maciej IGLICA         20       20 

41 KOSTRZYŃSKI Hubert IGLICA           20     20 

41 MAZUR Piotr IGLICA           17 3   20 

44 CZARNECKI Maciej IGLICA               17 17 

45 DZIERŻANOWSKI Janusz IGLICA       14         14 

45 SKRZYP Piotr IGLICA     14           14 

45 SZYMAŃSKI Andrzej IGLICA               14 14 

45 WOŁK Maciej IGLICA 14               14 

49 KALINOWSKI Maciej IGLICA     3   9       12 

50 OSĘKA Bohdan IGLICA               11 11 
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PCZ 10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 10.I 8.II 6.III 3.IV 8.V 5.VI 3.VII 7.VIII SUMA 
51 TORKANDAM Edyta IGLICA             9   9 

52 CEGIELSKI Marcin IGLICA     7           7 

52 KARST Andrzej IGLICA             7   7 

52 LESZKO Monika -           7     7 

55 JABŁOŃSKI Piotr -           5     5 

55 PRZEŹDZIAK Jacek IGLICA 5               5 
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PCZ 20 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 10.I 8.II 6.III 3.IV 8.V 5.VI 3.VII 7.VIII SUMA 
1 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin IGLICA 70 70   70 64   70 70 414 

2 JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr IGLICA 58 52 58 64 48 70 58 64 372 

3 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil IGLICA 44 24 52 48 40 44 52 58 298 

4 KALITA Andrzej IGLICA 28 48   52 70 52     250 

5 WOŹNY Robert IGLICA   58 64 58 58       238 

6 NASALSKI Robert IGLICA 32 28 40 40 32 40 32 52 236 

7 REISCH Piotr IGLICA   44   44   64 24   176 

8 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 20 17   24 28 36 17   142 

9 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina IGLICA 52   44   44       140 

10 CIUPIŃSKI Maciej IGLICA   64 70           134 

11 ŚWISTAK Paweł IGLICA 36 40 36       14   126 

12 KASINOW Waldemar IGLICA 64         58     122 

13 DEPTUŁA Rafał IGLICA             44 44 88 

14 GRONOWICZ Ewelina IGLICA 17 32   28     11   88 

15 MAKARUK Tomasz IGLICA 48 36             84 

16 PIŁAT Piotr IGLICA 40             40 80 

17 CEGIELSKI Marcin IGLICA   14 32     32     78 

18 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA       36 36       72 

19 DUNAJ Wojciech IGLICA             20 48 68 

20 NOWAKOWSKI Krzysztof IGLICA             64   64 

21 KOSIERADZKI Maciej IGLICA         52       52 

22 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA           48     48 

23 PSZCZÓŁKOWSKI Kamil IGLICA     48           48 

24 SZCZEPAŃSKI Maciej IGLICA             48   48 

25 KANIA Tomasz IGLICA             40   40 

26 KARST Andrzej IGLICA             36   36 

27 SZYMAŃSKI Andrzej IGLICA               36 36 

28 LUTY Krzysztof IGLICA       32         32 

29 FUSZARA Marek -           28     28 

30 TORKANDAM Edyta IGLICA             28   28 

31 WOŁK Maciej IGLICA 24               24 

32 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon IGLICA   20             20 
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Klasyfikacja ogólna 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 10.I 8.II 6.III 3.IV 8.V 5.VI 3.VII 7.VIII SUMA 

1 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin IGLICA 280 268   274 262   274 268 1626 

2 JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr IGLICA 244 206 238 228 182 262 214 184 1370 

3 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil IGLICA 172 139 196 208 176 168 186 167 1106 

4 WOŹNY Robert IGLICA   206 234 198 216       854 

5 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina IGLICA 226 102 160 112 145 80 72   825 

6 KALITA Andrzej IGLICA 59 96   100 134 250 88 116 784 

7 NASALSKI Robert IGLICA 156 100 119 113 101 121 61 134 744 

8 KASINOW Waldemar IGLICA 112     134 118 122 114 82 682 

9 REISCH Piotr IGLICA   136   182   216 120   654 

10 CIUPIŃSKI Maciej IGLICA   268 280           548 

11 STRÓŻAŃSKA Urszula IGLICA 98 64   92 108   35 134 531 

12 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 95 70   84 71 101 30   451 

13 DREWNOWSKI Andrzej IGLICA         68 64 60 80 272 

14 ŚWISTAK Paweł IGLICA 88 60 53   28   28   257 

15 NOWAKOWSKI Krzysztof IGLICA   36         220   256 

16 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA       120 124       244 

17 DEPTUŁA Rafał IGLICA             106 128 234 

18 HOPPE Hubert IGLICA 52 17 57 72 22       220 

19 DUNAJ Wojciech IGLICA             71 145 216 

20 BIERNAT Piotr IGLICA 53 43 76     34     206 

21 MAZUR Piotr IGLICA           113 71   184 

22 CEGIELSKI Marcin IGLICA   46 63     72     181 

23 PSZCZÓŁKOWSKI Kamil IGLICA   64 116           180 

24 CZYŻEWSKI Grzegorz - 40   44     44   40 168 

25 GRONOWICZ Ewelina IGLICA 26 46 9 45 14   28   168 

26 KOSIERADZKI Maciej IGLICA         168       168 

27 SZCZEPAŃSKI Maciej IGLICA             160   160 

28 PIŁAT Piotr IGLICA 40   20   56     40 156 

29 KANIA Tomasz IGLICA             145   145 

30 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA           140     140 

31 MAKARUK Tomasz IGLICA 72 64             136 

32 KOSTRZYŃSKI Hubert IGLICA           130     130 

33 WOŁK Maciej IGLICA 130               130 

34 URBAŃSKI Łukasz ZKS               104 104 

35 PRZEŹDZIAK Jacek IGLICA 54 48             102 

36 SZYMBORSKI Tomasz IGLICA         96       96 

37 LUTY Krzysztof IGLICA 34 3   56         93 

38 KOWALCZYK Piotr IGLICA     88           88 

39 KARST Andrzej IGLICA             82   82 

40 MIKLASZEWSKI Kazimierz IGLICA             76   76 

41 SCHIELE Magdalena IGLICA   72             72 

42 WRÓBEL Artur IGLICA 72               72 

43 ŻOCHOWSKI Marek IGLICA               70 70 

44 SZPYTMA Mariusz IGLICA   18 47           65 

45 KACPRZAK Krzysztof IGLICA               64 64 

46 TORKANDAM Edyta IGLICA             61   61 

47 SZYMAŃSKI Andrzej IGLICA               57 57 

48 ROSZKOWSKI Cezary IGLICA   6     14 11 1 24 56 

49 CZARNECKI Maciej IGLICA               49 49 

50 KARLIK Leszek ZKS               48 48 
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Klasyfikacja ogólna 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 10.I 8.II 6.III 3.IV 8.V 5.VI 3.VII 7.VIII SUMA 

51 GAJDAMOWICZ Jarosław IGLICA     40           40 

52 KUBIK Michał ZKS               40 40 

53 DZIERŻANOWSKI Janusz IGLICA       38         38 

54 KALINOWSKI Maciej IGLICA   3 17   18       38 

55 DOMERADZKI Michał IGLICA           36     36 

56 RING Paulina IGLICA       36         36 

57 POPEK Maciej IGLICA     32           32 

58 SKRZYP Piotr IGLICA     31           31 

59 FUSZARA Marek -           28     28 

60 MALICKI Tomasz IGLICA           24     24 

61 OSĘKA Bohdan IGLICA           9   14 23 

62 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon IGLICA   20             20 

63 JABŁOŃSKI Piotr -           19     19 

64 MATYSIAK Michał IGLICA           11   5 16 

65 LESZKO Monika -           12     12 

66 ROWIŃSKI Jacek IGLICA   1     3 7     11 

67 BORKOWSKI Marek IGLICA               9 9 

68 PĘTLAK Bartosz IGLICA   7             7 

69 ŻMIJEWSKI Zbigniew IGLICA         5       5 

 


